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This Place in History Videos from
the Vermont Historical Society and ABC 22/Fox 44

HISTORY
Famous Vermonters
Video Title Location Video Link YouTube Link
Abby Maria Hemenway Ludlow https://vermonthistory.org/abby-maria-hemenway https://voutu.be/SI5ixbWw]hY
Achsa Sprague Plymouth https://vermonthistory.org/achsa-sprague https://voutu.be/xjn595]i6xs
Admiral H. T. Mayo Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/admiral-h-t-mayo https://voutu.be/IIGDi gAXo
Alexander Twilight Brownington https://vermonthistory.org/alexander-twilight https://voutu.be/tRhi5Bb5-81
Andrew Harris Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/andrew-harris https://voutu.be/Bhha74DccB0
Arnold Bay Panton https://vermonthistory.org/arnold-bay https://voutu.be/wE9IbIICnvBk
Black Agnes Statue Montpelier https://vermonthistory.org/black-agnes-statue https://voutu.be/DmViGe fPIM
Buffalo Soldiers at Fort Colchester https://vermonthistory.org/buffalo-soldiers-at-fort-ethan-allen | https://youtu.be/qWm5tAwVsx8
Ethan Allen
Burlington's Athletic Patk | Butlington https://vermonthistory.org/burlingtons-athletic-park https://voutu.be/xhkxol MxI .cg
Ceres 11 Montpelier https://vermonthistory.org/ceres-ii https://voutu.be/L.ZUXM-8yhvs
Chester A. Arthur Fairfield https://vermonthistory.org/chester-a-arthur https://voutu.be/QRIerKEwwRM
Clarina Howard Nichols West https://vermonthistory.org/clarina-howard-nichols https://youtu.be/6RPAQYQ3m1M
Townshend
Clemmons Family Farm Charlotte https://vermonthistory.org/clemmons-family-farm https://voutu.be/gXzTh oWOPw
Colonel Elisha Sheldon Sheldon https://vermonthistory.org/colonel-elisha-sheldon https://voutu.be/MESCNjlzD1s
Consuelo Northrop Bailey | Fairfield https://vermonthistory.org/consuelo-northrop-bailey https://voutu.be/OyZguU-wkiE
Contributions of Black Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/contribution-of-black-vermonters- | https://voutu.be/1AWI1Dprvinw
Vermonters to the Civil to-the-civil-war
War
Coolidge Homestead Plymouth https://vermonthistory.org/coolidge-homestead https://voutu.be/tKjs Bx6Hkk
Coolidge State Historic Site | Plymouth https://vermonthistory.org/calvin-coolidge-state-historic-site | https://youtu.be/G3TzBwIhWZQ)
Dinah Windsor https://vermonthistory.org/dinah https://voutu.be/hEGpNcSLvBs
Dr. H. Nelson Jackson Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/dr-h-nelson-jackson https://voutu.be/etnNBGb4eAl
Dr. Henry Janes House Waterbury https://vermonthistory.org/dr-henry-janes-house https://voutu.be/v5h815cW5Zo
Dr. Laura Plantz Putney https://vermonthistory.org/dr-laura-plantz https://voutu.be/DiiFi8YRCR8
Early Black Settlers Hinesburg https://vermonthistory.org/early-black-settlers https://voutu.be/iM7qsY5d6Pg
Edwin Drake Castleton https://vermonthistory.org/edwin-drake https://youtu.be/ezRsYYByOPY
Embodiment of Montpelier https://vermonthistory.org/embodiment-of-agriculture https://voutu.be/QA1eT85RBhI

Agriculture
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Emma Willard in Middlebury https://vermonthistory.org/emma-willard-in-middlebury https://voutu.be/CYQbdf61Zgl
Middlebury

Ethan Allen Park Butlington https://vermonthistory.org/ethan-allen-park https://voutu.be/eShSi7YD 5I
Ethan Allen's Cave Salisbury https://vermonthistory.org/ethan-allens-cave https://voutu.be/g pgo6RnjgY
Flora Coutts Barre https://vermonthistory.org/flora-coutts https://youtu.be/UX4DSawMIOU
General George Stannard | Milton https://vermonthistory.org/general-george-stannard https://voutu.be/PodUwpaAHAc
General William Wells Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/general-william-wells https://youtu.be/4QYvQ4rjja0
George F. Edmunds Richmond https://vermonthistory.org/george-f-edmunds https://voutu.be/VgbNBLXb6Gs
Grace Goodhue Coolidge | Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/grace-goodhue-coolidge https://voutu.be eKBzfmis

H. H. Holmes Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/h-h-holmes https://voutu.be/YpamjQ04F1g
Helen Hartness Flanders Springfield https://vermonthistory.org/helen-hartness-flanders https://voutu.be/VKU3EXmQHbE
Henry M. Leland Barton https://vermonthistory.org/henry-m-leland https://voutu.be/f59pgtH5wYc
Henry Stevens and Son Barnet https://vermonthistory.org/henry-stevens-and-son https://voutu.be/vyvhO0dO2F20
Hildene Manchester https://vermonthistory.org/hildene https://voutu.be/PSOBquRXNzE
Hiram Powers Woodstock https://vermonthistory.org/hiram-powers https://youtu.be/mongfwixn00
Hyde Log Cabin Grande Isle https://vermonthistory.org/hvde-log-cabin https://voutu.be/aQ49vol pfMM
Images of Ethan Allen Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/images-of-ethan-allen https://voutu.be/vg9U6XT.Nabg
Ira Allen at UVM Burlington https://vermonthistoty.org/ira-allen-at-uvm https://voutu.be/ADvRgmrShVU
Jacob Bayley Newbury https://vermonthistory.org/jacob-bayley https://voutu.be/Im5¢70QeRDs
James Hope Castleton https://vermonthistory.org/james-hope https://voutu.be/kPGu MiXILbA
James Wilson Bradford https://vermonthistory.org/james-wilson https://voutu.be/vgYdmOkKSCRM
John Deere's Middlebury Middlebury https://vermonthistory.org/john-deeres-middlebury https://youtu.be/huWCTFTGDpY
John Dewey Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/john-dewey https://voutu.be/Z3042Xplng0
John Humphrey Noyes Putney https://vermonthistory.org/john-humphrey-noves https://voutu.be/BlybyrOOKhg
John McCrae Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/john-mccrae https://youtu.be/b4Cdasssgn4
John Strong Mansion Addison https://vermonthistory.org/john-strong-mansion https://youtu.be/FGID4OhOI8w
Joseph Smith Birthplace, Sharon https://vermonthistory.org/joseph-smith-birthplace-part-1 https://voutu.be/DBuwStZvgx()
Part 1

Joseph Smith Birthplace, Sharon https://vermonthistory.org/joseph-smith-birthplace-part-2 https://voutu.be/eXPYr5CJ8LA
Part 2

Julian A. Scott Johnson https://vermonthistory.org/julian-a-scott https://voutu.be/wiY9py71.140
Laural Hall & Mausoleum | Shrewsbury https://vermonthistory.org/laurel-hall-and-mausoleum https://voutu.be/coS-hs4QIvl
Lemuel Haynes West Rutland https://vermonthistory.org/lemuel-haynes https://voutu.be/iki w8il634

Levi P. Morton Shoreham https://vermonthistory.org/levi-p-morton https://voutu.be/0tHQmkOcI xs
MacDonough Shipyard Vergennes https://vermonthistoty.org/macdonough-shipvard-vergennes | https://youtu.be/8tXeKnlbjgY
Vergennes

Martin Henry Freeman Rutland https://vermonthistory.org/martin-henry-freeman https://voutu.be/ogkBTkOV7HO
Mary Annette Anderson Middlebury https://vermonthistory.org/mary-annette-anderson https://voutu.be/ZwAvs1HIG]I
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Mary Martha Fletcher Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/mary-martha-fletcher https://voutu.be/1jdSn929Ud4
Mary Palmer Tyler Barre https://vermonthistory.org/mary-palmer-tyler https://voutu.be/{GoEVZQ2yUQ
Morrill Homestead Strafford https://vermonthistory.org/morrill-homestead https://voutu.be/WwWb6g5gBfM
National Christmas Tree Ripton https://vermonthistory.org/national-christmas-tree https://youtu.be/kwGGDyRYIVE
Native Americans in the Addison https://vermonthistory.org/native-americans-in-the- https://voutu.be/tTrMc2RFa-s
Champlain Valley champlain-valley

Old Country Fiddler Newbury https://vermonthistory.org/old-country-fiddler https://voutu.be/Jft. RGP8IQk
One of Vermont's Rutland https://vermonthistory.org/one-of-vermonts-pioneering- https://youtu.be/uuVAbYpierQ
Pioneering Aviators aviators

Orville Gibson Barre https://vermonthistory.org/orville-gibson https://voutu.be/0DPfA8cgkvo
Pates Hotel Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/pates-hotel https://voutu.be/Zi9834x 4Ag
Ray W. Collins Colchester https://vermonthistory.org/ray-w-collins https://voutu.be/Inb8X35nOXA
Reverend George S. Brown | Wolcott https://vermonthistory.org/reverend-georges-brown https://voutu.be/nNgAvyim7k4
Robert Frost in Ripton Ripton https://vermonthistory.org/robert-frost-in-ripton https://voutu.be/a3wKeq-ViAk
Rogers' Rangers Granby https://vermonthistory.org/rogers-rangers https://voutu.be/-YKMwOeVO6NO
Rokeby Museum Ferrisburgh https://vermonthistory.org/rokeby-museum https://voutu.be/vx5qCgcV3FQ
Roosevelt's Visit to Fisk Isle LLa Motte https://vermonthistory.org/roosevelts-visit-to-fisk-farm https://voutu.be/XOuLfmU9U08
Farm

Rudyard Kipling's Dummerston https://vermonthistory.org/rudyard-kiplings-naulakha https://yvoutu.be/1zO0Y cvullB4
Naulakha

Russell Munson Williston https://vermonthistory.org/russell-munson https://voutu.be/MHqfdCVpH64
Silas Wright Weybridge https://vermonthistory.org/silas-wright https://voutu.be/82g2qPNt4Zw
Snowflake Bentley Jericho https://vermonthistory.org/snowflake-bentley https://voutu.be/qOU2WzmkSaw
Stephen A. Douglas Brandon https://vermonthistory.org/stephen-a-douglas https://voutu.be/h]ZPCqvxPAc
Sylvia Bliss Barre https://vermonthistory.org/sylvia-bliss https://voutu.be/QpDNplQYuyw
Sylvia Wright Barre https://vermonthistory.org/svlvia-wright https://voutu.be/JygBbCIMQZE
Thaddeus Stevens Danville https://vermonthistory.org/thaddeus-stevens https://voutu.be/tINpl3-9KzI
The Lumiere Brothers and | Butlington https://vermonthistory.org/lumiere-brothers-autochrome- https://voutu.be/f702XSDZx3Q)
Autochrome Photography photography

The Marquis de Lafayette | Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/the-marquis-de-lafayette https://voutu.be/cX6kv4bx6]E
The Sleeping Sentinel Groton https://vermonthistory.org/the-sleeping-sentinel https://voutu.be/LjoPiZ9AYm8
The Vagabonds Stowe https://vermonthistory.org/the-vagabonds https://voutu.be/EYellJg5Mlo
Theodore Vail Lyndon https://vermonthistory.org/theodore-vail https://voutu.be/3pSKijBTnw4
Thomas Chittenden Williston https://vermonthistory.org/thomas-chittenden https://youtu.be/dfmpP8]viFk
Thomas Davenport Williamstown https://vermonthistory.org/thomas-davenport https://voutu.be/8iHclpR 73¢g
Tuskegee Airman Robert Berlin https://vermonthistory.org/tuskegee-airman-robert-cole https://voutu.be/Rw4ho24t81A
Cole

Warren Austin Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/warren-austin https://voutu.be/TRIPAf5i8Dw
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William Clarence Matthews

Burlington

https:

vermonthistory.oreg/william-clarence-matthews

https:

voutu.be/fiHBlzedK0Q

William Slade

Cornwall

https:

vermonthistory.org/william-slade

https:

voutu.be/vi7iQnZYS8IY
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